

PORT OF HOOD RIVER

BID SHEET - Lower Hanel Mill Access Road and Grading Project

Addendum #3- Issued 8-19-19

Bid Number	Specificat	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Bid Item Total
19-025-1	00210	<b>Mobilization</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			
19-025-1.1	00210	Contractor Mobilization	LS	1	9,500.00	9,500.00
19-025-2	00280	<b>Erosion Control</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>9,500.00</b>
19-025-2.1	00280.16	Furnish and Place Silt Fence	LF	1,562	2.25	3,514.50
19-025-2.2	00280.16	Furnish and Place Strawbale Barrier	EACH	5	225.00	1,125.00
19-025-2.3	00280.16	Furnish and Place Construction Entrance	EACH	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
19-025-4	00320	<b>Excavation and Grading</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>7,139.50</b>
19-025-4.1	00330	General Excavation	CY	16,350	4.40	71,940.00
19-025-4.2	00330	Imported Structural Fill- Wetland (1.5-0 Material)	CY	3,840	38.20	146,688.00
19-025-4.3	00330	Imported Structural Fill- General Grading (1.5-0 Material)	CY	3,450	37.20	128,340.00
19-025-4.4	00350	Furnish and Place- Geotextile- Wetland Stabilization	SF	37,500	.33	12,375.00
19-025-4.5	00390	Furnish and Place - Rip-Rap	SF	720	3.00	2,160.00
19-025-4.6	00330, 003	Construct Finish Grade on Drainage Ditch	LF	1,000	11.00	11,000.00
19-025-4.7	00330	<b>Roadway Construction</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>372,503.00</b>
19-025-5	00610	Scarification and Excavation of Existing Roadway	SY	1,761	3.25	5,723.25
19-025-5.1	00350	Furnish and Place - Geotextile	SF	16,900	.34	5,746.00
19-025-5.2	00641	Furnish and Place- 4"-1.5" Minus Base Rock	CY	200	49.75	9,950.00
19-025-5.3	00641	Furnish and Place- 2"-3/4" Levelling Coarse Rock	CY	100	62.50	6,250.00
19-025-5.4	00744	Furnish and Place- 3" HMAc	TON	305	115.00	35,075.00
19-025-5.5	00867	Furnish and Place- Stop Bar	EACH	1	1,700.00	1,700.00
19-025-5.5	00940	Furnish and Place- Stop Sign	EACH	1	576.25	576.25
19-025-6		<b>Stormwater</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>65,020.50</b>
19-025-6.1	00415	Furnish and Place Ditch Inlet, Type D	Each	2	2,100.00	4,200.00
19-025-6.2	00445	Furnish and Place MP 12" Storm Drainage Pipe	LF	120	57.00	6,840.00
19-025-7		<b>Sanitary Sewer</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>11,040.00</b>
19-025-7.1	00415	Extend Sanitary Cleanout	LS	2	860.00	1,720.00
19-025-8	01030	<b>Seeding</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>1,720.00</b>
19-025-8.1	01030	Furnish and Plant- Permanent Seeding	Acre	5	3,104.00	15,520.00
					<b>Total</b>	<b>482,443.00</b>